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Thore Bahr
Ivar Lunde og Leif O. Rebård

Leif O. Rebård
O-løpere i Sandefjord OK

ØSTVEST

NORD

SYD

NØNV

SØSV

65

65

65

5

5

47

48

47

67

Go
dkjent av

Vestfold
o-krets 2004

Spetalen

Svinevika

Håkavika

Sandvika

Rød

Sperrvika

Sperr-
vik

Rijo

Tur-O konvolutter
kan kjøpes hos:

målestokk
ekvidistanse
utgitt

N 59 03' 08"
Ø 10 13' 21"

o

o

221
Solåsen

Trening 06.05.2021 Håkavika
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